
2024-2025 United States Merchant Marine Academy Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of May 2, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 9-4   Conf: 4-1   Home: 4-3   Away: 5-1   Neutral: 0-0
vs National Ranked: 0-0   vs Regional Ranked: 0-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Buquel, Fredrich 10-2 10-2 0-0 4-1 1-0 – 2-0 6-2 1-0 – W 7 7-2 0-0 0-0
Hall, Garrett 2-0 2-0 0-0 1-0 – – – – – 2-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Lewis, Lena 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Mathews, Brent 4-5 4-5 0-0 3-2 3-5 1-0 – – – – L 4 4-5 0-0 0-0
Matthews, Brent 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
McQuade, Connor 6-6 6-6 0-0 2-3 1-2 0-1 0-1 1-0 4-2 – L 1 5-5 0-0 0-0
Novak, RJ 7-5 7-5 0-0 3-2 – 4-5 2-0 – 1-0 – L 4 5-5 0-0 0-0
Novotny, Patrick 9-2 9-2 0-0 3-0 – 1-0 4-2 1-0 2-0 1-0 L 1 8-1 0-0 0-0
Staroselskiy, Josh 6-1 6-1 0-0 3-0 – – – – – 6-1 W 6 6-1 0-0 0-0
Wilson, Clay 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – 1-0 1-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Zhao, Aaron 3-3 3-3 0-0 1-1 – 0-1 2-0 1-0 0-2 – W 1 3-2 0-0 0-0
Total 50-25 50-25 0-0 20-9 6-7 6-7 10-3 9-3 9-4 10-1 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .667 .667 .000 .690 .462 .462 .769 .750 .692 .909 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Hall, Garrett/Cooke, Wesley 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Lewis, Lena/Novotny, Patrick 4-1 4-1 0-0 1-1 – 1-0 3-1 W 1 4-1 0-0 0-0
Mathews, Brent/Staroselskiy, Josh 6-1 6-1 0-0 3-0 – 6-0 0-1 W 6 6-1 0-0 0-0
McQuade, Connor/Novak, RJ 4-7 4-7 0-0 2-3 4-7 – – L 4 4-6 0-0 0-0
Buquel, Fredrich/Novotny, Patrick 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Wilson, Clay/Hall, Garrett 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Zhao, Aaron/Buquel, Fredrich 7-3 7-3 0-0 2-2 1-0 3-2 3-1 W 2 7-3 0-0 0-0
Matthews, Brent/Staroselskiy, Josh 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Total 24-13 24-13 0-0 9-6 5-7 10-3 9-3 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .649 .649 .000 .600 .417 .769 .750 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Hall, Garrett 2-0 2-0 0-0 1-0 – – 2-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Lewis, Lena 3-1 3-1 0-0 0-1 – 1-0 2-1 W 1 3-1 0-0 0-0
Mathews, Brent 6-1 6-1 0-0 3-0 – 6-0 0-1 W 6 6-1 0-0 0-0
McQuade, Connor 4-7 4-7 0-0 2-3 4-7 – – L 4 3-6 0-0 0-0
Novak, RJ 4-7 4-7 0-0 2-3 4-7 – – L 4 3-6 0-0 0-0
Novotny, Patrick 4-1 4-1 0-0 0-1 – 1-0 3-1 W 2 2-1 0-0 0-0
Staroselskiy, Josh 6-2 6-2 0-0 3-0 – 6-1 0-1 L 1 6-2 0-0 0-0
Cooke, Wesley 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Buquel, Fredrich 8-3 8-3 0-0 2-2 1-0 3-2 4-1 W 3 6-2 0-0 0-0
Wilson, Clay 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Zhao, Aaron 7-3 7-3 0-0 2-2 1-0 3-2 3-1 W 2 6-3 0-0 0-0
Matthews, Brent 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Total 23-13 23-13 0-0 8-6 5-7 10-3 8-3 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .639 .639 .000 .571 .417 .769 .727 – – .000 .000



2024-2025 United States Merchant Marine Academy Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of May 2, 2025)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
3/22/25 BARUCH L 3-4 0-0 L L L W W L L W W
3/29/25 at St. Joseph's-LI W 7-0 1-1 0-0 W W W W Wr W W W W

4/1/25 at Manhattanville W 6-1
2-1 (2-

0) 0-0 L W W W W W W L W
4/6/25 at Yeshiva University L 3-4 2-2 0-0 W L W L L W L L L
4/9/25 COAST GUARD L 1-6 2-3 0-0 L L L L L W L W L
4/13/25 SARAH LAWRENCE W 7-0 3-3 3-1 W W W W W W W W W
4/15/25 at Mount Saint Mary College W 6-1 4-3 3-1 W W W L W W W W W
4/18/25 HUNTER W 7-0 5-3 3-1 W W W W W W W W W
4/21/25 at Brooklyn College W 5-2 6-3 3-1 L W W W W W L W L
4/23/25 FARMINGDALE STATE W 5-2 7-3 5-1 L L W Wr W W L W W
4/25/25 at Purchase College W 4-3 8-3 5-1 L L W W L W L W W
4/29/25 PURCHASE COLLEGE W 4-2 8-3 5-1 L L W W W u u W W
5/2/25 FARMINGDALE STATE L 2-4 9-4 5-1 W L L u L W L L u


